May 22 2024 (11:24) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Kharagpur MEMU/38715 - MEMU - SER
MCA/Mecheda to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
1h 19m - 57 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRC  |Santragachi junction 12:25 4 |1 0 58 |5 |[SER
2 |ADL  |Andul 12:30 12:31 m |5 |1 5 71 |7 |SER
3 |BVA |Bauria 12:41 12:42 m (2,3 |1 17 |60 |6 |SER
4 |ULB |Uluberia 12:50 12:53 3m |24 |1 25 |78 |9 |[SER
5 |BZN |Bagnan 13:03 13:04 m |34 |1 38 |58 |5 |SER
6 |DTE  |Deulti 13:10 13:11 m |4 |1 43 |50 |10 |SER
7 |MCA |Mecheda 13:20 13:21 im [0 |1 51 52 |5 |[SER
8 BOP |Bhogpur 13:27 13:28 Tm (0 |1 56 |53 |7 SER
9 PKU |Panskura Junction 13:36 13:37 Tm |2 |1 63 72 |5 SER
10 [HAUR [Haur 13:45 13:46 m [0 |1 73 |71 [13 |SER
11 [BCK [Balichak 13:55 13:58 3m |0 |1 83 [68 |20 |[SER
12 |[MPD [Madpur 14:08 14:09 Tm |0 |1 95 |25 |27 |SER
13 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 14:40 0 | 108 |- 39 |[SER

May 22 2024 (11:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



